
26th Men's World Championship 2019
Germany/Denmark

Preliminary Round - Group C

Match Team Statistics THU 10 JAN 2019
20:15

CopenhagenMatch No: 2

HBLMTEAM7-------------GPC-000100--_83 1.0 Report Created  THU 10 JAN 2019 21:54

CHI  16 - 39  DEN
(4 - 22) (12 - 17)

Referees: FONSECA Ricardo / SANTOS Duarte (POR)

CHI - Chile
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 BARRIENTOS Felipe 28:29
2 CEBALLOS Sebastian 1/1 100 1/1 1 30:00
4 FEUCHTMANN Erwin 2/6 33 0/4 2/2 2 2 1 1 48:33
5 OYARZUN Elias 3/4 75 1/1 2/3 25:47
7 REYES Diego 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 1 22:10
9 FRELIJJ Javier 2/4 50 2/4 1 34:25

10 FEUCHTMANN Emil 2/5 40 2/4 0/1 2 4 20:33
11 SALINAS Esteban 1/6 17 1/6 27:35
12 GARCIA Felipe 25:28
17 SALINAS Rodrigo 4/6 67 1/1 0/2 3/3 3 5 33:00
18 BAUMANN Julio 0/1 0 0/1 1 8:14
20 PAVEZ Sebastian 1 1 57:31
29 ONETO Marco 0:00
30 AYALA Daniel 1/7 14 1/1 0/5 0/1 2 29:11
44 CODINA Aaron 0/2 0 0/2 1 1 10:40
77 DONOSO Victor 0/1 0 0/1 1 18:24

Bench/Team 1
16/45 36 8/17 3/4 0/16 3/3 0/1 2/4 9 17 1 1 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 BARRIENTOS Felipe 3/23 13 2/4 50 0/2 0 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/6 0 1/6 17
12 GARCIA Felipe 3/19 16 1/3 33 1/4 25 1/5 20 0/6 0 0/1 0

Empty Net Goals 3
Totals 6/45 13 3/7 43 1/6 17 1/9 11 0/2 0 0/14 0 1/7 14

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 5 2 2 17 47
Wing Shots 3 1 4 75
9m Shots 9 2 5 16 0
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 1 1 0
Breakthroughs 2 1 1 4 50
Totals 16 16 6 2 5 45 36

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 29%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 BARRIENTOS F 2 CEBALLOS S

1/1

4 FEUCHTMANN E
0/1 1/1

0/1
0/1 1/1

1-Missed

5 OYARZUN E

1/1 0/1
1/1 1/1

7 REYES D

0/2

9 FRELIJJ J
1/1 0/1

0/1
1/1

10 FEUCHTMANN E

0/1 1/1
1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

11 SALINAS E

0/1
1/2 0/1

1-Missed1-Post

12 GARCIA F 17 SALINAS R

1/1 1/2
1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

18 BAUMANN J

1-Blocked

20 PAVEZ S 29 ONETO M 30 AYALA D
1/1

0/1
0/1

1-Missed 3-Blocked

44 CODINA A

0/1

1-Missed

77 DONOSO V

1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

0/1 2/2 1/2
2/4 0/1 2/7
4/9 1/1 4/5

6-Missed 2-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/0
0/1

3/5

2/4

5/12 0/12

3/4
0/3

0/0
0/1

3/3

2/2
2/3

1/1

6/9

3/35/6

3/5
1/1

0/3
14/14

2/2

1/9 0/2 1/6
0/2 1/3
1/13 2/4 0/6

1 BARRIENTOS F
1/6 1/5

0/1
0/6 1/1 0/4

12 GARCIA F
0/3 0/1 0/1
0/1 1/2
1/7 1/3 0/1
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DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 LANDIN Niklas 2 29:46
4 LANDIN Magnus 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 29:54
6 MORTENSEN Casper U. B. 8/8 100 1/1 7/7 1 2 32:22

10 MARKUSSEN Nikolaj R. B. 3/5 60 3/4 0/1 5 2 30:38
11 LAUGE Rasmus 4/5 80 1/1 3/4 2 1 1 1 15:48
14 ZACHARIASSEN Anders 1/1 100 1/1 1 17:13
16 GREEN Jannick 26:42
17 SVAN Lasse J. 4/5 80 1/2 3/3 2 30:00
18 LINDBERG Hans O. 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 28:35
19 TOFT Rene 1/2 50 1/2 2 2 1 26:00
21 MOLLGAARD Henrik 1/1 100 1/1 2 2 2 1 36:05
22 MENSAH Mads 4 1 2 33:17
24 HANSEN Mikkel 7/8 88 4/5 2/2 1/1 18:13
25 OLSEN Morten Toft 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 2 10:01
31 ORIS Nikolaj 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 1 1 32:55
34 HALD Simon 3/3 100 2/2 1/1 1 3 22:31

Bench/Team
39/49 80 4/7 5/7 8/10 2/2 14/14 6/9 23 7 9 5 2 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 LANDIN Niklas 10/14 71 3/5 60 0/1 0 6/6 100 0/1 0 1/1 100
16 GREEN Jannick 6/18 33 2/8 25 1/3 33 3/3 100 0/2 0 0/2 0

Totals 16/32 50 5/13 38 1/4 25 9/9 100 0/3 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 3 7 57
Wing Shots 5 1 1 7 71
9m Shots 8 1 1 10 80
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 14 14 100
Breakthroughs 6 1 2 9 67
Totals 39 6 3 1 49 80

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 71%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 LANDIN N 4 LANDIN M

1/1
6 MORTENSEN C

1/1 1/1
1/1

3/3 1/1 1/1

10 MARKUSSEN N
2/2

0/1
1/1

1-Post

11 LAUGE R
1/1 1/1

2/2 0/1

14 ZACHARIASSEN A

1/1

16 GREEN J

17 SVAN L

2/2
1/1 1/1

1-Post

18 LINDBERG H
2/2

1/2

19 TOFT R
0/1

1/1

21 MOLLGAARD H

1/1

22 MENSAH M 24 HANSEN M
2/2 1/1 2/2

1/1 1/1
1-Blocked

25 OLSEN M
1/1

1/1
1-Post

31 ORIS N
0/1

1/1 0/1

34 HALD S

1/1
1/1 1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

8/9 2/2 5/6
2/2 2/3

12/13 2/4 6/6
3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/5
1/1

0/3

6/9

3/3 5/6

2/2
2/3

1/1
14/14

2/2

3/4
0/3

0/0

2/4

5/120/12

0/0
0/1

3/5
0/1

3/3

1/1 0/2 1/2
2/4 1/1 5/7
5/9 0/1 1/5

1 LANDIN N

1/1 1/1 4/5
4/5 0/2

16 GREEN J
1/1 0/2 1/2
1/3 1/2
1/4 0/1 1/3

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 meter Shots 7m 7 meter Shots 9m 9 meter Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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